INDEX OF SHEETS
1 TITLE SHEET
2 INDEX OF STANDARDS
3 STATE STANDARDS AND GENRAL NOTES
4 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
5-6 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
7-16 LOCATION MAPS
17-20 LOCATION 1 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0007)
21-22 LOCATION 2 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0052)
23-24 LOCATION 3 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0051)
25 LOCATION 4 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0065)
26-28 LOCATION 5 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0058)
29-30 LOCATION 6 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0020)
31-32 LOCATION 7 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0057)
33 LOCATION 8 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0030)
34 LOCATION 9 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0050)

35
36
37
38-39
40
41
42-43
44-45
46
47
48
49-50
51
52
53

ROUTE

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL SHEET
SHEETS NUMBER

VARIOUS

2011-227-1

MCHENRY

53 2

LOCATION 10 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0090
LOCATION 11 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0089
LOCATION 12 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0071
LOCATION 13 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0078
LOCATION 14 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0069
LOCATION 15 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0060
LOCATION 16 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0049
LOCATION 17 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0040
LOCATION 18 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0037
LOCATION 19 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-3015
LOCATION 20 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0001)
LOCATION 21 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0059)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

CONTRACT NO. 60R91

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR SIDE ROAD, INTERSECTIONS, AND DRIVEWAYS (TC-10)
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS (TO REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC) (TC-14)

ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN (TC-22)

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS




