			TOTAL	SHEET
ROUTE	SECTION	COUNTY	SHEETS	NUMBER
VARIOUS	2011-227-l	MCHENRY	53	2

CONTRACT NO. 60R91

## **INDEX OF SHEETS**

TITLE SHEET	35	LOCATION 10 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0090)
INDEX OF STANDARDS	36	LOCATION 11 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0089)
STATE STANDARDS AND GENRAL NOTES	37	LOCATION 12 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0071)
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES	38-39	LOCATION 13 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0078)
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES	40	LOCATION 14 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0069)
LOCATION MAPS	41	LOCATION 15 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0060)
LOCATION 1 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0007)	42-43	LOCATION 16 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0049)
LOCATION 2 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0052)	44-45	LOCATION 17 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0040)
LOCATION 3 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0051)	46	LOCATION 18 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0037)
LOCATION 4 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0065)	47	LOCATION 19 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-3015)
LOCATION 5 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0058)	48	LOCATION 20 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0001)
LOCATION 6 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0020)	49-50	LOCATION 21 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0059)
LOCATION 7 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0057)	51	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR SIDE ROAD, INTERSECTIONS, AND DRIVEWAYS (TC-10)
LOCATION 8 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0030)	52	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION AT TURN BAYS (TO REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC) (TC-14)
LOCATION 9 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0050)	53	ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN (TC-22)
	INDEX OF STANDARDS STATE STANDARDS AND GENRAL NOTES SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES LOCATION MAPS LOCATION 1 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0007) LOCATION 2 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0052) LOCATION 3 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0051) LOCATION 4 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0065) LOCATION 5 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0068) LOCATION 6 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0020) LOCATION 7 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0030)	INDEX OF STANDARDS       36         STATE STANDARDS AND GENRAL NOTES       37         SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES       38-39         SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES       40         LOCATION MAPS       41         LOCATION 1 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0007)       42-43         LOCATION 2 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0052)       44-45         LOCATION 3 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0051)       46         LOCATION 4 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0065)       47         LOCATION 5 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0058)       48         LOCATION 6 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0020)       49-50         LOCATION 7 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0057)       51         LOCATION 8 BRIDGE PLANS (SN 056-0030)       52

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

**INDEX OF SHEETS**